FUND RAISING ITENS FOR LOCAL ASSOCIATIONS

REVISED NOVEMBER 1977

IOTE (VAT AT 8% AND POSTAGE EXTRA) OUR PRICE TO LOCAL
ASSOCIATIONS

RECOMMENDED
SELLING PRICE

“LAG DAY KITS (Coliecting Box, Labels
reseal labels, Emblems & Wallet)THESE TO
EE ORDERED DIRECT FROM:

Angal Service to Fundraisers

43a Holmbush Road, London SW15 3LE

Tel: 01-788 5464

BLACK/WHITE BALL POINT PENS

GILT RPALL POINT PENS

FELT TIP PENS IN WALLETS (6 PENS DIFFERENT COLOURS)
BALLOONS (ASSORTED COLOURS)

SLIM LINE CALENDARS

NOTELETS (10 in pack) - 'WILDLIFE'

TCATS'
'BIRDS"
WHITE SATIN SASHES — WITH GREEN WORDS
Minimum order 10 'Help your Local Group'

MATCHES (in packs of 20 hoxes)

LABARDS - WHITE PLASTIC WITH LOGO & WORDS
‘Please help Spina Bifida' 1IN GREEN

POSTERS

"Best Foot Forward"

1@ < 15"
"Best Foot Forward'
(with blank space)

10" x 15"
"Best Foot Forward"
(Double crown size)

20" x 30"

CAR STICKEES
LAPEL BADGES- WORDS "I'm out to beat Spina Bifida'

"LASTIC CARRIER BAGS

SCOKMARKS (space for own address)

87p

5p

35p
28p
£2.00p

30p

30p

48p

50p

12p

40p

40p

10p

5p
3p

£2.00

£1.75p

% OWING TO POST OFFICE REGULATIONS MATCHES CANNOT BE POSTED

each

each

each

per Wallet
per 100

each

pack

per 10

per 10

each

each
each

per 100

per 100

6p each
50p each
35p wallet
3p each

50p each

50p pack

2ip box

4p each

3p each
or give away

give away
for publicity



ASBAH Tavistock House North, Tavistock Square, London WC1H 9HJ

ORDER FORM
From
ITEM PRICE NO OF ITEMS T
BLACK/WHITE BALL POINT PENS 5p ea.
GILT BALL POINT PENS 35p ea.

FELT TIP PENS IN WALLETS (6 pens) 28p wlt.

BALLOONS (ASSORTED COLOURS) £2. per 100
SLIM LINE CALENDARS 30p ea.
NOTELETS (10 in pack) 30p pkt
~ ' WILDLIFE'
' cATS '
' BIRDS'

WHITE SATIN SASHES (Min order 10} 48p ea.

**MATCHES (in packs of 20 boxes) 50p pack.

TABARDS 12p ea.
POSTERS i
" BEST FOOT FORWARD 40p per 10
10" x 15"
"BEST FOOT FORWARD " 40p ver 10
(with blank space)
10" x 15"
20 x 30"
CAR STICKERS 5p ea.
LAPEL BADGES 3p ea.
PLASTIC CARRIER BAGS £2. per 100

BOORMARKS (space for own address)| £1.75p per 100

TOTAL
WING TO POST OFFICE SEND GOODS TO
EGULATIONS THESE = -
ANNOT BE POSTED

EASE ALLOW FOURTEEN £AYS FOR DELIVERY Cash nett. 30 days




