

NOTE (VAT AT 8% AND POSTAGE EXTRA)

	<u>OUR PRICE TO LOCAL ASSOCIATIONS</u>	<u>RECOMMENDED SELLING PRICE</u>
FLAG DAY KITS (Collecting Box, Labels reseal labels, Emblems & Wallet) <u>THESE TO BE ORDERED DIRECT FROM:</u> Angal Service to Fundraisers 48a Holmbush Road, London SW15 3LE Tel: 01-788 5464	87p each	
BLACK/WHITE BALL POINT PENS	5p each	6p each
GILT BALL POINT PENS	35p each	50p each
FELT TIP PENS IN WALLETS (6 PENS DIFFERENT COLOURS)	28p per Wallet	35p wallet
BALLOONS (ASSORTED COLOURS)	£2.00p per 100	3p each
SLIM LINE CALENDARS	30p each	50p each
NOTELETS (10 in pack) - 'WILDLIFE' 'CATS' 'BIRDS'	30p pack	50p pack
WHITE SATIN SASHES - WITH GREEN WORDS <u>Minimum order 10</u> 'Help your Local Group'	48p each	
MATCHES (in packs of 20 boxes)	50p pack	2½p box
TABARDS - WHITE PLASTIC WITH LOGO & WORDS 'Please help Spina Bifida' IN GREEN	12p each	
<u>POSTERS</u>		
"Best Foot Forward" <u>10" x 15"</u>	40p per 10	
"Best Foot Forward" (with blank space) <u>10" x 15"</u>	40p per 10	
"Best Foot Forward" (Double crown size) <u>20" x 30"</u>	10p each	
<u>CAR STICKERS</u>	5p each	
LAPEL BADGES- WORDS 'I'm out to beat Spina Bifida'	3p each	4p each
PLASTIC CARRIER BAGS	£2.00 per 100	3p each or give away
BOOKMARKS (space for own address)	£1.75p per 100	give away for publicity

ORDER FORM

From

ITEM	PRICE	NO OF ITEMS	£
BLACK/WHITE BALL POINT PENS	5p ea.		
GILT BALL POINT PENS	35p ea.		
FELT TIP PENS IN WALLETS (6 pens)	28p wlt.		
BALLOONS (ASSORTED COLOURS)	£2. per 100		
SLIM LINE CALENDARS	30p ea.		
NOTELETS (10 in pack)	30p pkt		
' WILDLIFE '			
' CATS '			
' BIRDS '			
WHITE SATIN SASHES (Min order 10)	48p ea.		
**MATCHES (in packs of 20 boxes)	50p pack.		
TABARDS	12p ea.		
POSTERS			
" BEST FOOT FORWARD "	40p per 10		
10" x 15"			
"BEST FOOT FORWARD "	40p per 10		
(with blank space)			
10" x 15"			
"BEST FOOT FORWARD"	10p ea.		
20 x 30"			
CAR STICKERS	5p ea.		
LAPEL BADGES	3p ea.		
PLASTIC CARRIER BAGS	£2. per 100		
BOOKMARKS (space for own address)	£1.75p per 100		

TOTAL

OWING TO POST OFFICE
REGULATIONS THESE
CANNOT BE POSTED

SEND GOODS TO

PLEASE ALLOW FOURTEEN DAYS FOR DELIVERY

Cash nett. 30 days